
Pos 

 

American Iron 

1 

 

CMC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

38 

11 

65 

32 

82 

51 

Name 

Ian Powell 

Michael Mosty 

Craig McCormick 

Gary Robertson 

Daniel Allford 

Pranav Patel 

Class 

American Iron 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

Best Tm 

2:39.938 

2:28.788 

2:32.317 

2:32.766 

Make/Model 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang Coupe 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro Z28 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevy Camaro 

M e m b e r  N u m b e r  

137641 

120549 

160112 

129093 

143840 

156250 

Sponsor 

Bell Racing 

Witchdoctor Motorsports 

ARC Specialties 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

0  car 51 transponder not working 

Printed: 10/1/2015 1:37:23 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Cheryl Patterson 

Event Director: Will Faules 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Texas 

NASA Texas MSRH 

Thunder - AI AIX CMC SI 

Sun Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 9:55:34 

MSR Houston CCW 2.380 miles 

9/27/2015 09:55 


