NASA Texas MSRH

Thunder - AI AIX CMC SI

Sun Qualifying

Qualifying started at 9:55:34

Sorted on best lap time

MSR Houston CCW 2.380 miles

9/27/2015 09:55

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Make/Model	MemberN	Member Nur Sponsor	
American Iron								
1	38	Ian Powell	American Iron	2:39.938	Ford Mustang	137641		_
CMC								
1	11	Michael Mosty	CMC	2:28.788	Ford Mustang Coupe	120549	Bell Racing	
2	65	Craig McCormick	CMC	2:32.317	Ford Mustang	160112		
3	32	Gary Robertson	CMC	2:32.766	Chevrolet Camaro Z28	129093	Witchdoctor Motorsports	
4	82	Daniel Allford	CMC		Chevrolet Camaro	143840	ARC Specialties	
5	51	Pranav Patel	CMC		Chevy Camaro	156250		

Announcements car 51 transponder not working

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Cheryl Patterson

Event Director: Will Faules

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: NASA Texas

Printed: 10/1/2015 1:37:23 PM